Headline:
Security Symbol:

Announcement Details

Additional listed securities

Subject

Company hame

Old capital (baht)

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
Number of additional shares

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
New capital (baht)

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
Par value (baht per share)

Allocated for

Ratio (Warrant : share)
Exercise price (baht per share)
Exercise date

Trading date

New shares of ECF to be traded on April 5, 2023
ECF, MAI

Additional listed shares
EAST COAST FURNITECH PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED (ECF)
239,871,897.50

959,487,590

18,000
239,876,397.50
959,505,590
0.25

Warrants (ECF-W4) 18,000 units exercise to 18,000 common
shares

1:1
2.00
20-Mar-2023

05-Apr-2023



